Read the manual prior to commencement of use. For safety reasons, the device
can only be operated by persons well-familiarised with the manual.
  MULTISTAGE VERTICAL PUMPS
TABLE OF CONTENTS:
SAFETY!!!
 Before use, read the instruction manual.
For safety reasons, only people who know the operating
instructions are allowed to operate the pump.

Flow
(l/min)
Motor power
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Amperage
(A)
Inlet/outlet
(inch)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)L1 H H1
VMH 1500/5 66 125 1500 230 9,2 1 x 1 140 490 201 20
VMH 1500/6 80 125 1500 230 9,2 1 x 1 140 514 225 23
VMH 1500/8 106 125 2200 230 14 1 x 1 140 562 273 26
VMH2200/6 90 200 2200 230 14 1½ x 1¼ 116 555 239 20
VMH2200/8 120 200 3000 400 10,5/6 1½ x 1¼ 142 668 288 30
VMH2200/10 148 200 4000 400 15,9/9,2 1½ x 1¼ 142 718 337 32
VMH4000/7 74 400 4000 400 13,6/7,8 1½ x 1¼ 148 720 350 32
VMH4000/8 85 400 4700 400 15,9/9,2 1½ x 1¼ 148 760 410 33
Pump and pump
motor do not
work
No power supply